
Annexure-1

List of secured financial creditors

Amount 
covered 
by 
security

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquis
hed?

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims

interest (Yes/No) admitted
1 Raj radhe 

finance 
U67120GJ1985
PLC007576

24-05-2024 1,86,02,695 1,86,02,695 Secured 
Financial 
Creditor

Yes Yes N/A, The personal guarantee of 
the directors and  guarantors are 
there

Nil 5.79 - - -                   

Total 1,86,02,695         1,86,02,695         -                   

Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 
contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Sl. No.

                                                        Name of the corporate debtor - Kavan Cotton Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 29-04-2024; List of stakeholders as on:13-07-2024

Amount of
claim rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificati
on

Remarks
, if anyDate of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Details of Security Interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

Name of 
creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim 
received


